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FAU Collegiate Cross County Invitational - 9/1/2021

BA South County Regional Park

Results

Event 1  Women 5k Run CC
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Women
  1 Mezzio, Elle                 Miami (Fla.)          18:18.72    1
  2 Lavassas, Daphnee            Miami (Fla.)          18:21.70    2
  3 Varela, Natalie              Miami (Fla.)          18:35.42    3
  4 Piers, Karley                Florida Gulf Coast    18:39.05    4
  5 Holtery, Lillian             Ucf                   18:41.42    5
  6 Durda, Cheyenne              Stetson               18:43.91    6
  7 Niederriter, Madison         Stetson               18:45.75    7
  8 Rodriguez, Mariana           Ucf                   18:49.04    8
  9 Johnson, Morgan              Miami (Fla.)          18:53.01    9
 10 Czurak, Mackenzie            Ucf                   18:57.83   10
  1 Langlois, Emma               Miami (Fla.)          19:04.12   11
  2 Smith, Kambry                Ucf                   19:07.28   12
  3 Calhoun, Sally               Stetson               19:10.24   13
  4 Wheatley, Rachel             Ucf                   19:12.81   14
  5 Mullins, Brooke              Lynn                  19:19.41   15
  6 O'Connor, Casey              Florida Atlantic      19:21.59   16
  7 Consla, Ella                 Miami (Fla.)          19:23.90   17
  8 Sharp, Morgan                Florida Atlantic      19:28.40   18
  9 Banato, Bianca               Miami (Fla.)          19:29.09   19
 10 Stevens, Jordan              Florida Atlantic      19:32.34   20
  1 Pleune, Elyse                Stetson               19:33.50   21
  2 Shannon, Erin                Florida Atlantic      19:35.16   22
  3 McCullough, Mary             Florida Gulf Coast    19:39.22   23
  4 Kleiner, Johanna             Fiu                   19:40.12   24
  5 Mullaney, Brenna             Ucf                   19:41.55   25
  6 Ayan, Delilah                Fiu                   19:50.28   26
  7 Parker, Archike              Stetson               19:57.12   27
  8 Baird, Kylee                 Lynn                  19:57.47   28
  9 Ritter, Reilly               Florida Gulf Coast    20:02.50   29
 10 Petrick, Blake               Florida Gulf Coast    20:07.68   30
  1 Turner, Cydni                Ucf                   20:09.92   31
  2 Adjouadi, Lisa               Fiu                   20:15.70   32
  3 Helms, Leah                  Florida Atlantic      20:18.43   33
  4 Williams, Camryn             Ucf                   20:18.93
  5 Brink, Annabelle             Stetson               20:25.19   34
  6 Hill, Alexis                 Florida Atlantic      20:30.97   35
  7 Daughtry, Christina          Unattached            20:45.81
  8 Ziarnicki, Katelyn           Fiu                   20:49.40   36
  9 Hossfeld, Savannah           Miami (Fla.)          20:51.38
 10 King, Eleanor                Stetson               20:56.21   37
  1 Gerrits, Allison             Ucf                   20:57.65
  2 Davis, Analise               Florida Atlantic      21:23.72   38
  3 Kelly, Paige                 Ucf                   21:32.62
  4 Cuellar-Hernandez, Daria     Lynn                  21:37.42   39
  5 Filip, Julia                 Florida Gulf Coast    21:41.46   40
  6 Brown, Mikaela               Ucf                   21:47.06
  7 Esquilin, Maricel            Florida Gulf Coast    21:47.88   41
  8 Lugo Pardo, Gabby            Keiser                22:05.06   42
  9 Rhodes, Megan                Ucf                   22:10.29
 10 Gasper-Herrera, Teresa       Keiser                22:13.12   43
  1 Williams, Serenity           Florida A&M           22:29.87   44
  2 Martin, Felicia              Stetson               22:32.24
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  3 Fabrizi, Analiese            Lynn                  22:41.78   45
  4 Campbell, Indya              Bethune-Cookman       22:45.10   46
  5 Dewhurst, Gabrielle          Florida Atlantic      23:05.86
  6 Pinckney, Kaliece            Bethune-Cookman       23:17.06   47
  7 Adjil, Maya                  Keiser                23:21.06   48
  8 Moussa, Hannah               Fiu                   23:33.84   49
  9 Deboskie, Lacie              Florida A&M           23:35.10   50
 10 Shaw, Chloe                  Florida A&M           23:55.00   51
  1 Saint-Louis, Amenda          Bethune-Cookman       23:55.22   52
  2 Ortega, Jemi                 Fiu                   25:11.31   53
  3 Kimble, Kaiel                Bethune-Cookman       25:12.47   54
  4 Marc, Marie                  Keiser                25:26.55   55
  5 Gordon, Madison              Florida A&M           26:10.55   56
  6 Kalmeijer, Natalia           Lynn                  26:17.77   57
  7 Wells, Vel'Lance             Bethune-Cookman       26:18.80   58
  8 Clary, Kayla                 Florida A&M           26:45.58   59
  9 Cooper, Jourdon              Bethune-Cookman       28:16.19   60
 10 Harrison, Jada               Florida A&M           29:16.37   61
  1 Parks, Angel                 Bethune-Cookman       29:16.75   62
  2 Madden, Tawnee               Lynn                  29:24.24   63
  3 Hightower, Zoe               Florida A&M           29:41.60   64
  4 Sanchez, Michelle            Keiser                30:48.86   65
  5 Citarella, Gianna            Florida Gulf Coast    35:06.97   66
 -- Faryga, Snejana              Stetson                    DNF
 -- Tonkin, Juliet               Stetson                    DNS
 -- Beaupre, Morgan              Florida Gulf Coast         DNS
 -- Rigby, Zephen                Stetson                    DNS
 -- Watts, Jahn-na               Stetson                    DNS
 -- Mackenzie, Caroline          Florida Gulf Coast         DNS
 -- Trlak, Jessica               Florida Gulf Coast         DNS
 -- Lampkin, Amber               Florida Gulf Coast         DNS

Event 1  Women 5k Run CC
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mezzio, Elle                 Miami (Fla.)          18:18.72   1   1
  2 Lavassas, Daphnee            Miami (Fla.)          18:21.70   1   2
  3 Varela, Natalie              Miami (Fla.)          18:35.42   1   3
  4 Piers, Karley                Florida Gulf Coast    18:39.05   1   4
  5 Holtery, Lillian             Ucf                   18:41.42   1   5
  6 Durda, Cheyenne              Stetson               18:43.91   1   6
  7 Niederriter, Madison         Stetson               18:45.75   1   7
  8 Rodriguez, Mariana           Ucf                   18:49.04   1   8
  9 Johnson, Morgan              Miami (Fla.)          18:53.01   1   9
 10 Czurak, Mackenzie            Ucf                   18:57.83   1  10
 11 Langlois, Emma               Miami (Fla.)          19:04.12   2  11
 12 Smith, Kambry                Ucf                   19:07.28   2  12
 13 Calhoun, Sally               Stetson               19:10.24   2  13
 14 Wheatley, Rachel             Ucf                   19:12.81   2  14
 15 Mullins, Brooke              Lynn                  19:19.41   2  15
 16 O'Connor, Casey              Florida Atlantic      19:21.59   2  16
 17 Consla, Ella                 Miami (Fla.)          19:23.90   2  17
 18 Sharp, Morgan                Florida Atlantic      19:28.40   2  18
 19 Banato, Bianca               Miami (Fla.)          19:29.09   2  19



Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:59 PM  9/2/2021  Page 3

FAU Collegiate Cross County Invitational - 9/1/2021

BA South County Regional Park

Results

....Event 1  Women 5k Run CC

 20 Stevens, Jordan              Florida Atlantic      19:32.34   2  20
 21 Pleune, Elyse                Stetson               19:33.50   3  21
 22 Shannon, Erin                Florida Atlantic      19:35.16   3  22
 23 McCullough, Mary             Florida Gulf Coast    19:39.22   3  23
 24 Kleiner, Johanna             Fiu                   19:40.12   3  24
 25 Mullaney, Brenna             Ucf                   19:41.55   3  25
 26 Ayan, Delilah                Fiu                   19:50.28   3  26
 27 Parker, Archike              Stetson               19:57.12   3  27
 28 Baird, Kylee                 Lynn                  19:57.47   3  28
 29 Ritter, Reilly               Florida Gulf Coast    20:02.50   3  29
 30 Petrick, Blake               Florida Gulf Coast    20:07.68   3  30
 31 Turner, Cydni                Ucf                   20:09.92   4  31
 32 Adjouadi, Lisa               Fiu                   20:15.70   4  32
 33 Helms, Leah                  Florida Atlantic      20:18.43   4  33
 34 Williams, Camryn             Ucf                   20:18.93   4
 35 Brink, Annabelle             Stetson               20:25.19   4  34
 36 Hill, Alexis                 Florida Atlantic      20:30.97   4  35
 37 Daughtry, Christina          Unattached            20:45.81   4
 38 Ziarnicki, Katelyn           Fiu                   20:49.40   4  36
 39 Hossfeld, Savannah           Miami (Fla.)          20:51.38   4
 40 King, Eleanor                Stetson               20:56.21   4  37
 41 Gerrits, Allison             Ucf                   20:57.65   5
 42 Davis, Analise               Florida Atlantic      21:23.72   5  38
 43 Kelly, Paige                 Ucf                   21:32.62   5
 44 Cuellar-Hernandez, Daria     Lynn                  21:37.42   5  39
 45 Filip, Julia                 Florida Gulf Coast    21:41.46   5  40
 46 Brown, Mikaela               Ucf                   21:47.06   5
 47 Esquilin, Maricel            Florida Gulf Coast    21:47.88   5  41
 48 Lugo Pardo, Gabby            Keiser                22:05.06   5  42
 49 Rhodes, Megan                Ucf                   22:10.29   5
 50 Gasper-Herrera, Teresa       Keiser                22:13.12   5  43
 51 Williams, Serenity           Florida A&M           22:29.87   6  44
 52 Martin, Felicia              Stetson               22:32.24   6
 53 Fabrizi, Analiese            Lynn                  22:41.78   6  45
 54 Campbell, Indya              Bethune-Cookman       22:45.10   6  46
 55 Dewhurst, Gabrielle          Florida Atlantic      23:05.86   6
 56 Pinckney, Kaliece            Bethune-Cookman       23:17.06   6  47
 57 Adjil, Maya                  Keiser                23:21.06   6  48
 58 Moussa, Hannah               Fiu                   23:33.84   6  49
 59 Deboskie, Lacie              Florida A&M           23:35.10   6  50
 60 Shaw, Chloe                  Florida A&M           23:55.00   6  51
 61 Saint-Louis, Amenda          Bethune-Cookman       23:55.22   7  52
 62 Ortega, Jemi                 Fiu                   25:11.31   7  53
 63 Kimble, Kaiel                Bethune-Cookman       25:12.47   7  54
 64 Marc, Marie                  Keiser                25:26.55   7  55
 65 Gordon, Madison              Florida A&M           26:10.55   7  56
 66 Kalmeijer, Natalia           Lynn                  26:17.77   7  57
 67 Wells, Vel'Lance             Bethune-Cookman       26:18.80   7  58
 68 Clary, Kayla                 Florida A&M           26:45.58   7  59
 69 Cooper, Jourdon              Bethune-Cookman       28:16.19   7  60
 70 Harrison, Jada               Florida A&M           29:16.37   7  61
 71 Parks, Angel                 Bethune-Cookman       29:16.75   8  62
 72 Madden, Tawnee               Lynn                  29:24.24   8  63
 73 Hightower, Zoe               Florida A&M           29:41.60   8  64
 74 Sanchez, Michelle            Keiser                30:48.86   8  65
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 75 Citarella, Gianna            Florida Gulf Coast    35:06.97   8  66
 -- Faryga, Snejana              Stetson                    DNF   8
 -- Lampkin, Amber               Florida Gulf Coast         DNS   9
 -- Trlak, Jessica               Florida Gulf Coast         DNS   9
 -- Mackenzie, Caroline          Florida Gulf Coast         DNS   9
 -- Watts, Jahn-na               Stetson                    DNS   8
 -- Rigby, Zephen                Stetson                    DNS   8
 -- Beaupre, Morgan              Florida Gulf Coast         DNS   8
 -- Tonkin, Juliet               Stetson                    DNS   8

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Women
   1 Miami (Fla.)                 26    1    2    3    9   11   17   19    1    2
      Total Time:  1:33:12.97
         Average:    18:38.60
   2 Ucf                          49    5    8   10   12   14   25   31    5    8
      Total Time:  1:34:48.38
         Average:    18:57.68
   3 Stetson                      74    6    7   13   21   27   34   37    6    7
      Total Time:  1:36:10.53
         Average:    19:14.11
   4 Florida Atlantic            109   16   18   20   22   33   35   38   16   18
      Total Time:  1:38:15.92
         Average:    19:39.19
   5 Florida Gulf Coast          126    4   23   29   30   40   41   66    4   23
      Total Time:  1:40:09.91
         Average:    20:01.99
   6 Fiu                         167   24   26   32   36   49   53   24   26   32
      Total Time:  1:44:09.34
         Average:    20:49.87
   7 Lynn                        184   15   28   39   45   57   63   15   28   39
      Total Time:  1:49:53.85
         Average:    21:58.77
   8 Keiser                      253   42   43   48   55   65   42   43   48   55
      Total Time:  2:03:54.65
         Average:    24:46.93
   9 Bethune-Cookman             257   46   47   52   54   58   60   62   46   47
      Total Time:  2:01:28.65
         Average:    24:17.73
  10 Florida A&M                 260   44   50   51   56   59   61   64   44   50
      Total Time:  2:02:56.10
         Average:    24:35.22


